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Lease : HAVEY | Well#: €3 _
Owner: Bobcat oilfield seryi i Location: N2-SW-SE-S5-T20-R23
OPR #: 3895 { = Dale Jackson Production Co. County: Linn
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRpﬁUCTl(fN Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 FSL: 990 a977
OPR #: 4339 | Cell # 620-363-2683 FEL: 1986 |07
Surface: Cemented: Office # 913-795-2991 API#: 15-107-24250-00-00
20FT, 6IN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 10-22-10
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 10-25-10
338' 27/8" | 50 5 5/8
SN: Packer: TD: 342'
H NONE
hyd n “ We" Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth

1 Top soil Surface 10/22/10
1 2 Clay
28 30 Lime

2 Shale Set time 4:00p.m.

35 Black shale
23 58 Lime Called 1:15p.m.

60 Shale

63 Black shale
12 77 lime Longstring 338" 2 7/8" hydrill TD342"
1 78 Black shale
10 88 Shale (limey) Set time 2:30p.m.
134 | 222 Shale
1 223 Black shale
T 232 Shale Called 12:00p.m. ,10/25/10
5 239 Lime
24 263 Shale
8 271 Lime (oil show)
3 274 Light shale (oil sand str.)
2 276 Sandy shale (oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)
3 279 Oil sand (some shale)water (very little oil)
2 281 Oil sand (limey)water (very little oil)
15 283.5 Oil sand shaley(water and some oil)(fair bleed)
1.5 285 Lime
6 291 Oil sand (some shale)(good bleed)
1.5 292.5 Oil sand (very shaley (good bleed)
1 293.5 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)
.5 294 Oil sand (shaley )(good bleed)
1 295 Oil sand (good bleed)
1 296 Oil sand (shaley)(fair bleed)
2 298 Qil sand (fair bleed)
4 302 Sandy shale (oil sand str.)
4 306 Qil sand (good bleed)
13 319 Shale
3 322 Coal
7 329 Shale
8 337 Lime
D 342 shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 s ViVR S
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: N2-SW-SE-S5-T20-R23
Office # 913-795-2991 County:Linn
Lease : Harvey FSL:990 aq
Owner: Bobcat oilfield services inc FEL:1980- \Cﬂq
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # API#:15-107-24250-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 10-22-10
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 10-25-10
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 274
1 275 15 Sandy shale (oil sand streak) poor bleed
276
2 276 1
3 277 1.5
4 278 1 Oil sand "water" (very little oil) (some shale)
5 279 1 279
6 280 15
Oil sand (limey)"water" (very little oil)
7 281 1 281
8 282 15
9 283 1.5 Oil sand (shaley)(water some ol) (fair bleed)
283.5
10 284 25
T 285 3 lime 285
12 286 1
13 287 15
14 288 1
15 289 15
16 290 15 Oil sand (good bleed )(some shale)
291
17 291 1
18 292 1 Oil sand (very shaley) (good bleed)
292.5
19 293 1.5
Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks )(poor bleed) 293.5
20 294 15 Oil sand (shaley)(good bleed) 294
Oil sand (good bleed
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FILLED BY

CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED

819137952194 P. 001
Avery Lumber Customer Co
P%. BOX 66 itd
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE .
{918} 795-2210 FAX {813} 795-2194 - g Sl
Page: 1 Invoice: 10024773
Special . - Tims: 13:63:41
Instructions ?/5 367 . V/ §4 ShipDate:  10/12/10 1§,
: Involcs Date: 10/14/10
selerep#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep coga: ousDate:  11/05/10 |
Sola To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (813) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (613) 837-2823
Customer# 3570021 Customsr PO: Order By: -
popimg0l Tz
QRDER SHIP L] UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
245.00 245.00|L| BAG |CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 7.8800 eac 7.8800 1967.85
280.00 280.00|L| BAG CPPM POST SETFLY ASH 78# 5.1000 eaz 5.1000 1428.00
14.00 14.001L] EA |CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 e 17.0000 238,00
i
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TO Recr ELvres» Te | LAcapNi
BRI B
] $3623.55

DRIVER

Sales total
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN G000 CONDITION Taxabls 3623.55
Non-taxable 0.00\541e tax 228.28
X Tax #

2 - Customer Copy

L7oTaL __ $3851.83]
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